113Indexer unit
M
ot
io
n
co
nt
ro

Servo system
Note: Refer to the servo systems section for more information.
Ordering information
Name Model
Indexer unit. Versatile point-to-point positioning JUSP-NS600
Name Model
Computer connecting cable 2 m R88A-CCW002P2
or JZSP-CMS02
Parameter unit with 1 m cable 2 m JUSP-OP02A-2
or R88A-PR02W
Name Model
Relay terminal block XW2B-40F5-P
Relay terminal block cables 1 m R88A-CTU001N
2 m R88A-CTU002N
General purpose I/O cable
(with open end)
1 m FND-CCX001S
2 m FND-CCX002S
Name Model
Computer connecting cable 2 m R88A-CCW002P2
or JZSP-CMS02
Specification Model
Connector for CN4 R88A-CNU01C
Connector for CN6 and CN7 R7A-CNA01R
Specifications Model
SigmaWin+ MOTION TOOLS CD
Sigma-II series